
 

 

 

 

 

 

30/04/2012 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 23rd TO 27th APRIL 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

23/04/2012 

24/04/2012 

25/04/2012 

26/04/2012 

27/04/2012 

2,618 

2,052 

2,870 

2,577 

3,026 

48.0762 

48.3474 

49.4629 

50.0250 

49.0863 

125,863.49 

99,208.86 

141,958.52 

128,914.43 

148,535.14 

 13,143 49.0360 644,480.45 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

